
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S-TWENTY FOUR SECURE SERIVCES(P)LTD.

DSSHD0938188000

12

OCT-2021

13-NOV-2021 18:1806-NOV-2021

FORTIS PF ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1169252635

ECR

NOV-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 65566671

Total Members 45

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         49,684

Total Refund Advance         25,087

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         74,771

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 3
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,989
ANUJ KUMAR         1,070        1,5421 101185540145 N.A.

       12,849             5       12,849
ANUJ KUMAR -

       12,849
            0          472 - -

       18,558
ARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,9092 100714186688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,558
ARVIND KUMAR         1,250        1,9093 101220050010 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,558BHAG SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,9094 100109639043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908BHAG SINGH

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        4,283BIKRAM RANA
MAGAR

          306          4415 101366506521 N.A.
        3,671            20        3,671

BIKRAM
RANA
MAGAR

-
        3,671

            0          135 - -

       19,038
BINOD SHAW         1,250        1,9326 101232864614 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,102
BINOD SHAW -

       15,000
            0          682 - -

       17,844CHOUTI
KUMARI

        1,250        1,8367 101548830955 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,296CHOUTI

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          586 - -

       18,558GURPREET
SINGH

        1,250        1,9098 101233675754 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908GURPREET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558GYAN
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,9099 101319541285 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908GYAN

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558
KAPIL         1,250        1,90910 101702649492 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
KAPIL -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558KAUSHLENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90911 101160557461 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908KAUSHLEND

RA KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558KHUSHBOO
TIWARI

        1,250        1,90912 101626639079 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908KHUSHBOO

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,844
KUO KAVITA         1,250        1,83613 101035173549 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,296
KUO  KAVITA -

       15,000
            0          586 - -

       18,558
MANJU SINGH         1,250        1,90914 100535631378 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908MANJU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       17,844
NARENDER         1,250        1,83615 101635039448 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,296
NARENDER -

       15,000
            0          586 - -

       12,847
NEHA JHA           917        1,32216 101287282576 N.A.

       11,013             8       11,013
NEHA JHA -

       11,013
            0          405 - -

       17,844PAWAN KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        1,83617 101426432299 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,296

PAWAN
KUMAR
MAURYA

-
       15,000

            0          586 - -

        7,852
POONAM           561          80818 101684724718 N.A.

        6,730            15        6,730
POONAM -

        6,730
            0          247 - -

       18,558PRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90919 101278345176 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       13,561PREETI
SHARMA

          968        1,39520 101397050055 N.A.
       11,625             7       11,625PREETI

SHARMA
-

       11,625
            0          427 - -

       18,558
PREMA KUMARI         1,250        1,90921 101258513519 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908PREMA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,425
QURAISH ALAM           459          66122 101557344868 N.A.

        5,507            17        5,507QURAISH
ALAM

-
        5,507

            0          202 - -

        4,283
RAHUL SINGH           306          44123 100317358847 N.A.

        3,671            20        3,671
RAHUL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        3,671

            0          135 - -

       18,558RAJENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,90924 100555530830 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAJENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558RAJESH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,90925
*
10029534416
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAJESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        7,852RAJU KUMAR
TIWARI

          561          80826 101236155911 N.A.
        6,730            15        6,730RAJU KUMAR

TIWARI
-

        6,730
            0          247 - -

       18,558
RAKESH SINGH         1,250        1,90927 100721616841 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,558
RANI         1,250        1,90928

*
10161985165
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RANI -
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,558
RANJEET SINGH         1,250        1,90929 100527536861 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908RANJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

        8,566RAUSHAN
KUMAR

          612          88130 101572085363 N.A.
        7,342            14        7,342RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

        7,342
            0          269 - -

       14,275RAVI RANJAN
KUMAR

        1,019        1,46831 101034944369 N.A.
       12,237             6       12,237RAVI RANJAN

KUMAR
-

       12,237
            0          449 - -

       17,130
RENU         1,223        1,76232 101381587545 N.A.

       14,684             2       14,684
RENU -

       14,684
            0          539 - -

       18,558
RISHIKESH         1,250        1,90933 101215370099 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
RISHIKESH -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,130
RITU         1,223        1,76234 100314257640 N.A.

       14,684             2       14,684
RITU -

       14,684
            0          539 - -

        6,425
ROHIT SINGH           459          66135 101135745722 N.A.

        5,507            17        5,507
ROHIT SINGH -

        5,507
            0          202 - -

       18,558
SADHNA         1,250        1,90936 100326685584 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
SADHNA -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90937 101336540784 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558SANTOSH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90938 100714481222 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,250        1,90939 100865975793 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,558SUNIL KUMAR
TOMAR

        1,250        1,90940 101044186052 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SUNIL
KUMAR
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,558
SUSHMA         1,250        1,90941 100986702171 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
SUSHMA -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558TARKESHWAR
RAI

        1,250        1,90942 101477869206 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908TARKESHWA

R RAI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,558YOGENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,90943
*
10071617890
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908YOGENDERA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558YOGENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,90944 100545161760 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908YOGENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,558
YOGESH YADAV         1,250        1,90945 101220843943 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908YOGESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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